
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Bangladesh

COMMODITY CODE
6109 90 20 00

WASHCARE

Maximum washing temperature 40°C
Normal process
Do not bleach
Do not tumble dry
Iron at max temperature of 150°C
Do not dry clean

VAN101

This factory is audited by Amfori BSCI.

CERTIFICATIONS

FEATURES/STYLE & FIT

Slim fit

1x1 ribbed crew neck with topstitch neck trim

Self fabric back neck and shoulder tape

Side seams for enhanced fit

Twin needle hem and cuffs

Removeable labels for easy rebranding 

FABRIC
100% vortex spun polyester, 180gsm

Please note, these colour references are provided for replication of Vanilla colours in printed materials and online only. Whilst these represent the closest possible pantone match, they should not be used as 
a direct comparison to actual garment colours.

COLOURS

WHITE
PANTONE 7541 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

Chest to fit in inches
Actual chest in cm
Length in cm (from shoulder point)
Sleeve length in cm (underarm inc. cuff)

XS
32-34

91
68
7

S
36-38

98
69
8

M
40
103
70
9

L
42
108
71
10

XL
44
124
75
11

SIZE MEASUREMENTS
Size XXL

46-48
135
76
13

Womens version VAN501

Kids version VAN401

3XL
50-52
135
76
13

Men’s Subli Tee


